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Test plugs, with solder connection up to 1 mm? conductor cross section, number of positions: 1,

= color: silver
p

it

AN

Your advantages

* The test plug makes contact in all test sockets with a 4 mm diameter

» Two-piece test plug for individual plug color combinations

Commercial data

Item number 3048577
Packing unit 1pc

Minimum order quantity 10 pc

Sales key BE19

Product key BE1Z3X
Catalog page Page 410 (C-1-2019)
GTIN 4046356072779
Weight per piece (including packing) 2.09¢g

Weight per piece (excluding packing) 1.94 ¢

Customs tariff number 85366990
Country of origin DE
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Technical data

Product properties

Product type

Number of positions

Electrical properties

Nominal voltage Uy

Nominal current Iy

Dimensions

Height
Length contact range
Pin diameter

Note on dimensions

Material specifications

Color

Mounting

Connection method

PHCENIX
CONTACT

Test plug terminal block

1

60 V DC (30 V AC)
16 A

26 mm
8.4 mm
4.4 mm

Length without insulating sleeve

silver

Solder connection
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Approvals

% To download certificates, visit the product detail page: https://www.phoenixcontact.com/us/products/3048577

HI[ EAC
Approval ID: RU C-DE.BL08.B.00511
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Classifications

ECLASS

ECLASS-11.0
ECLASS-12.0
ECLASS-13.0

ETIM
ETIM 8.0

UNSPSC
UNSPSC 21.0

27440313
27440313
27440313

EC002255

20122000
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Environmental product compliance

China RoHS Environmentally friendly use period: unlimited = EFUP-e

No hazardous substances above threshold values
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